216000	074186
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700307598837
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/18/1801013016 **60.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	18 JAN I 6 PH 3: 47
Office Use Only	K. SALY JAN 1.8 2018

· · · · · · · · ·

· .

		istration Sec sion of Corp			
SUBJEC	۳ .	Gardens 590	1 Real Estate LLC		
SUBJEC	. 1 .		Name of Limite	ed Liability Company	
			Amendment and fee(s) are subm idence concerning this matter to		
			Manuel L. Crespo		
	Name of Person				
			Greenspoon Marder P.A.	Name of Linited Liability Company e(s) are submitted for filing. this matter to the following: spo Name of Person farder P.A. Firm/Company venue, Suite 3600 Address 131 City/State and Zip Code Ogniaw.com sail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) ter, please call: at (305 Area Code 789-2770 at (305 Area Code 789-2770 	
				Firm/Company	a a a a a b \$60.00 Filing Fee, Oertification) 789-2770 Daytime Telephone Number a c
			600 Brickell Avenue, Suite 3600		
				Address	
	Miami, FL 33131				
			E-mail address: (to		
For furth	uer is	oformation co	oncerning this matter, please cal	U :	
Manuel	LC	respo			
		Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed	t is 1	a check for th	e following amount:		
□ \$25 <i>i</i>	00 F	ilin g Fcc	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy	& त्र्य)
		Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section a of Corporations bx 6327 assee, FL 32314	Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	

• •

, . ,		DIVISION OF TO OF	
	тс	RGANIZATION	
Gardens 5901 Real Estate LLC	ned I fability Company	r as (r now appears on our records.)	
	(A Florida Limited Li	y es it now appears on our records.) ability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company v	were filed on 04-12-2016 and assigned	
Florida document number	<u></u> ,		
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name o</u>	f the limited liabil	ity company here:	
		A construction with the advantation of T C P	
		ty Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applie Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		4000 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Ste 700 Coral Gables, FL 33146	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	BOW	4000 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Ste 700	
(Mailing address MAX BB A POST OFFICE	<u>HUX)</u>	Coml Gables, Fl. 33146	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	Vor registered off	fice address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> ;:	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Jorge A. Ramire	2	
New Registered Office Address:	4000 Ponce de	Leon Blvd., Ste 700	
	Coral Gables	Enter Florida street address	
		City Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature. if changing	Registered Agent:		
provisions of all statutes relative to the prop accept the obligations of my position as reg	per and complete istered agent as p registered office	te to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability	
	(ST728)	Rammer An	
·	E STORES		

.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person, being added or removed from our records:

.

MGR = · Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

•••

. .

-

.

Title	Neue	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Pablo Abumohor	cho Jorge A. Ramirez	Add
		4000 Ponce de Leon Blvd, Ste 700	Remove
		Open Gables, FL, 33146	Change
MGR	Jaime Abumohor	c/n Jorge A. Ramirez	Add
		4000 Ponce de Leon Bivd. Ste 700	Remove
		Coral Gables, FL 33146	
			Change Ch
		·	Remove
<u> </u>			Add
			C Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			C Remove
	_	· · ·	

Page 2 of 3

-

•			OIVSEC
nending any other information, en	ter change(s) here: (Attach additional she	ets, if necessary.)	01VISEC. 18 JAN 16 PARTEL
			[]. 4
			-
	•		
			_
·		<u> </u>	-
			-
·····			
			—
	·		-
ective date, if other than the date o effective date is listed, the date must be spece e: If the date inserted in this block doe ument's effective date on the Departme	affic and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than is not meet the applicable statutory filing requi	(optional) 90 days after filing.) Pursuant rements, this date will not l	to 605.0207 (3)(b) be listed as the
ecord specifies a delayed effec ne 90th day after the record is	tive date, but not an effective time, filed.	at 12:01 a.m. on the	earlier of:
ed December 14	<u>, 2017</u> .		
Anares Abumohor	re of a member or authorized representative of a m	:mber	_
	Typed or printed name of signee		

.